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Anlage
Jahnstr. 92, 70597 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Jahnstr. 92, 70597 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Wenger, Wolf

Jugendwart/in
Georgi, Sebastian
T 01728956110
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Junioren U121
MF: Alexander Tresselt
m 01622864770; matthias_tresselt@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Tresselt, Alexander
Ballarin, Vincent
ARmann, Nicolas
Kemmner, Julius
Franke, Timon
Mosek, Felix
Bodendorf, Niklas Alexander
Gotze, Anton
Reimelt, Leon
Stetter, Felix

Grgic, David
Rohrscheidt, Luca
Maier, Nuno Mathis
Tomljenovic, Luka
Frey, Jan Magnus
Holzel, Hanna
Rebner, Lea
Michel, Annika
Baldus, Ferdinand
Stockhusen, Rosa
Georgi, Lina

Bajo Mir, Raquel
Bottger, Casper
Echter, Anton
Vokuhl, Jakob
Schmalzle, Ennio
Paul, Stella

Bach, Justus

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11211503
11206870
11211497
11211493
11305647
11304376
11307817
11307804
11308342
11213344
11204213
11308372
11207461
11311945
11215696
21206929
21206963
21204504
11211099
21204102
21208286
21207251
11214440
11207503
11211499
11307621
21305243
11308362

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Ballarin, Viktoria
30 Brehm, Pauline
31 Covic, John

32 Drechsler, Julian
33 Glatz, Jasper
34 Ullrich, Finn

35 Henzler, Lena
36 Kling, Valentin
37 Neuschl, Johann
38 Braun, Julian

39 Arndt, Jonah
40 Seebich, Phillipp
41 Rohm, Paula Marie
42 Kaysser, Alexej

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21207034
21207241
21207250
11211479
11211495
11211164
21210315
11405249
11211498
11405697
11408653
11211183
21305064
11503263

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0

LK24,0
LK24,0
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